3Lander Enduro Race 2022 x Maciag Offroad
Nauders/Osterreich / 26.08.2022-28.08.2022

Kappes, Florian 000: 1:08:56.29
[[]: 263
Enduro 00000 141 (of 572)
000000: 55:57.01

O000: 00000: 66(of 207)
Men 0000000: 55:57.01
uaaa 0000 000
il 00 il il oo 00 0o 0 oo oo il

00 - - 000 0o 00 - - 000 0o
Prolog 1:01.32 92 0:08.84 183 0:08.84 1:01.32 92 0:08.84 183 0:08.84
Stage 1 7:50.23 79 1:43.97 161 1:45.48 8:51.55 78 1:52.54 158 1:52.54
Stage 2 6:09.75 71 1:09.96 151 1:09.96 15:01.30 68 2:55.81 147 2:55.81
Stage 3 10:26.48 86 1:48.88 177 1:48.94 25:27.78 70 4:44.69 148 4:44.69
Stage 4 12:16.08 74 2:54.80 147 2:54.80 37:43.86 67 7:24.15 137 7:24.15
Stage 6 6:29.44 107 1:23.44 253 1:23.44 44:13.30 70 8:47.59 148 8:47.59
Stage 7 11:32.85 109 2:04.02 244 2:08.07 55:46.15 73 10:43.90 154 10:43.90
Stage 8 7:56.06 55 1:09.60 114 1:15.86 1:03:42.21 68 11:53.50 146 11:53.50
Stage 9 5:14.08 68 1:05.78 132 1:10.40 1:08:56.29 66 12:59.28 141  12:59.28

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




